DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP
CENTRE

NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP
CENTRE

NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP
CENTRE

NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP
CENTRE

NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP
CENTRE

NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP
CENTRE

NORTH COUNTRY COOKED MEATS LIMITED

NORTH COUNTRY QUALITY FOODS LTD

NORTH COUNTRY WOOD FUELS LIMITED

NORTH COUNTRY WOOD FUELS LIMITED

NORTH COUNTRY WOOD FUELS LIMITED

NORTH COUNTY LTD

NORTH COUNTY LTD

NORTHCOURT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NORTH COURT (THE RIDGES) FREEHOLD
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTH COURT (THE RIDGES) FREEHOLD
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTH COURT (THE RIDGES) FREEHOLD
COMPANY LIMITED

NORTH COURT (THE RIDGES) FREEHOLD

COMPANY LIMITED

NORTHCROSS EDUCATION SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHCROSS EDUCATION SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHCROSS EDUCATION SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTHDENE LIMITED

NORTH DERBYSHIRE CHIMNEY SERVICES
LTD.

NORTH DERBYSHIRE CHIMNEY SERVICES
LTD.

NORTH DEVON CONTRACTORS LTD

NORTH DEVON HEATING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTH DEVON WASTE RECYCLING LIMITED

NORTHDOWN BUILDINGS AND SUPPLIES
LIMITED

NORTHDOWN BUILDINGS AND SUPPLIES
LIMITED

NORTH DOWNS CLEANING & MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

NORTHDOWNS STEAM RAILWAY COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

NORTHEAST AIRCONDITIONING LTD

NORTH EAST ARB LIMITED

NORTH EAST ARB LIMITED

NORTH EAST ARB LIMITED

NORTH EAST CAR CLINIC LIMITED

NORTH EAST CAR CLINIC LIMITED

05182191
05182191
05182191
05182191
05182191
05182191
01710309
01296839
06958366
06958366
06958366
03586961
03586961
04830011
06640160
06640160
06640160
06640160
04469720
04469720
04469720

06402450
07330542

07330542

06625719
04830035
06618630
01987361

01987361

05268677

01605346

05568868
05878056
05878056
05878056
07334664
07334664

(C3)

(C3)

30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
03/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010

29/07/2010
29/07/2010

29/07/2010

30/07/2010
30/07/2010
29/07/2010
28/07/2010

28/07/2010
29/07/2010
29/07/2010

30/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
03/08/2010
03/08/2010

NORTH CORNER RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME
LIMITED

NORTH CORNWALL ADVERTISER LIMITED

NORTH CORNWALL ADVERTISER LIMITED

NORTHCOT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

NORTHCOTE HOUSE LIMITED

NORTHCOTE LODGE SCHOOL LIMITED

NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP
CENTRE

NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP
CENTRE

NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP
CENTRE

NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP
CENTRE

NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP
CENTRE

NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP
CENTRE

NORTH EAST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE,
TRADE AND INDUSTRY

NORTH EAST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE,
TRADE AND INDUSTRY

NORTH EAST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE,
TRADE AND INDUSTRY

NORTH EAST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE,
TRADE AND INDUSTRY

NORTH EAST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
(TRAINING) LIMITED

NORTH EAST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
(TRAINING) LIMITED

THE NORTH EAST CIRCUS DEVELOPMENT
TRUST

NORTHEAST CORPORATE MANAGEMENT LTD

NORTHEAST CORPORATE MANAGEMENT LTD

NORTH EAST ENERGY ASSESSORS LIMITED

NORTH EAST ENTERPRISE LIMITED

NORTH EAST ENTERPRISE LIMITED

NORTH EASTERN ADVERTISING AGENCY
LIMITED

NORTH EASTERN ADVERTISING AGENCY
LIMITED

NORTH EASTERN PLANT LIMITED

NORTH EASTERN SPORTS LTD

NORTH EAST FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

THE NORTH EAST FRAUD FORUM LIMITED

NORTH EAST HEATING LTD

NORTH EAST HEATING LTD

NORTH EAST HEATING LTD

NORTH EAST HEATING LTD

NORTH EAST INSTALLATION SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH EAST LEGAL SUPPORT TRUST

NORTH EAST LINCOLNSHIRE MENTAL

HEALTH (SERVICE USER & CARER)
INDEPENDENT FORUM

06615931
02468139
02468139
06287422
03405208
04815265
05182191
05182191
05182191
05182191
05182191
05182191
02938084
02938084
02938084
02938084
02088545
02088545
06949073
03077571
03077571
06319240
06444673
06444673
02515523
02515523
06731531
05108441
04732831
05755328
06721537
06721537
06721537
06721537
05657781

06948992
04450913

(C3)

(C3)

(C3)

29/07/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
02/08/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
29/07/2010
03/08/2010
30/07/2010
30/07/2010
29/07/2010
29/07/2010
29/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
29/07/2010
03/08/2010
03/08/2010
03/08/2010
30/07/2010
03/08/2010

02/08/2010
02/08/2010



