DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP	05182191	(D2)	30/07/2010	NORTH CORNER RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME	06615931	(C3)	29/07/2010
CENTRE		, ,		LIMITED		, ,	
NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP	05182191	(C3)	30/07/2010	NORTH CORNWALL ADVERTISER LIMITED	02468139	(C2)	02/08/2010
CENTRE				NORTH CORNWALL ADVERTISER LIMITED	02468139	(C2)	02/08/2010
NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP	05182191	(C3)	30/07/2010	NORTHCOT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06287422	(C2)	02/08/2010
CENTRE				NORTHCOTE HOUSE LIMITED	03405208	(D2)	28/07/2010
NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP	05182191	(C3)	30/07/2010	NORTHCOTE LODGE SCHOOL LIMITED	04815265	(D2)	28/07/2010
CENTRE				NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP	05182191	(C2)	30/07/2010
NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP	05182191	(C3)	30/07/2010	CENTRE			
CENTRE				NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP	05182191	(C2)	30/07/2010
NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP	05182191	(C3)	30/07/2010	CENTRE			
CENTRE				NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP	05182191	(C3)	30/07/2010
NORTH COUNTRY COOKED MEATS LIMITED	01710309	(D2)	28/07/2010	CENTRE			
NORTH COUNTRY QUALITY FOODS LTD	01296839	(D2)	28/07/2010	NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP	05182191	(C3)	30/07/2010
NORTH COUNTRY WOOD FUELS LIMITED	06958366	(D2)	28/07/2010	CENTRE			
NORTH COUNTRY WOOD FUELS LIMITED	06958366	(C3)	28/07/2010	NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP	05182191	(C2)	30/07/2010
NORTH COUNTRY WOOD FUELS LIMITED	06958366	(C3)	28/07/2010	CENTRE			
NORTH COUNTY LTD	03586961	(D2)	28/07/2010	NORTH COTSWOLDS VOLUNTARY HELP	05182191	(C2)	30/07/2010
NORTH COUNTY LTD	03586961	(C3)	28/07/2010	CENTRE			
NORTHCOURT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	04830011	(D2)	03/08/2010	NORTH EAST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE,	02938084	(C3)	28/07/2010
NORTH COURT (THE RIDGES) FREEHOLD	06640160	(D2)	02/08/2010	TRADE AND INDUSTRY			
COMPANY LIMITED				NORTH EAST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE,	02938084	(C3)	28/07/2010
NORTH COURT (THE RIDGES) FREEHOLD	06640160	(C3)	02/08/2010	TRADE AND INDUSTRY			
COMPANY LIMITED				NORTH EAST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE,	02938084	(C3)	28/07/2010
NORTH COURT (THE RIDGES) FREEHOLD	06640160	(C3)	02/08/2010	TRADE AND INDUSTRY			
COMPANY LIMITED				NORTH EAST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE,	02938084	(D2)	28/07/2010
NORTH COURT (THE RIDGES) FREEHOLD	06640160	(C3)	02/08/2010	TRADE AND INDUSTRY			
COMPANY LIMITED				NORTH EAST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	02088545	(D2)	28/07/2010
NORTHCROSS EDUCATION SERVICES	04469720	(C3)	30/07/2010	(TRAINING) LIMITED			
LIMITED				NORTH EAST CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	02088545	(D1)	29/07/2010
NORTHCROSS EDUCATION SERVICES	04469720	(C3)	30/07/2010	(TRAINING) LIMITED			
LIMITED				THE NORTH EAST CIRCUS DEVELOPMENT	06949073	(D2)	03/08/2010
NORTHCROSS EDUCATION SERVICES	04469720	(D2)	30/07/2010	TRUST			
LIMITED				NORTHEAST CORPORATE MANAGEMENT LTD	03077571	. ,	30/07/2010
NORTHDENE LIMITED	06402450	(D1)	29/07/2010	NORTHEAST CORPORATE MANAGEMENT LTD	03077571	(C3)	30/07/2010
NORTH DERBYSHIRE CHIMNEY SERVICES	07330542	(C1)	29/07/2010	NORTH EAST ENERGY ASSESSORS LIMITED	06319240	. ,	29/07/2010
LTD.				NORTH EAST ENTERPRISE LIMITED	06444673	(C2)	29/07/2010
NORTH DERBYSHIRE CHIMNEY SERVICES	07330542	(B1)	29/07/2010	NORTH EAST ENTERPRISE LIMITED	06444673	(C2)	29/07/2010
LTD.				NORTH EASTERN ADVERTISING AGENCY	02515523	(C3)	28/07/2010
NORTH DEVON CONTRACTORS LTD	06625719		30/07/2010	LIMITED			
NORTH DEVON HEATING SERVICES LIMITED			30/07/2010	NORTH EASTERN ADVERTISING AGENCY	02515523	(D2)	28/07/2010
NORTH DEVON WASTE RECYCLING LIMITED		' '	29/07/2010	LIMITED			
NORTHDOWN BUILDINGS AND SUPPLIES	01987361	(C3)	28/07/2010	NORTH EASTERN PLANT LIMITED	06731531		28/07/2010
LIMITED				NORTH EASTERN SPORTS LTD	05108441	. ,	28/07/2010
NORTHDOWN BUILDINGS AND SUPPLIES	01987361	(D2)	28/07/2010	NORTH EAST FINANCIAL SERVICES	04732831	(D1)	28/07/2010
LIMITED				LIMITED			
NORTH DOWNS CLEANING & MAINTENANCE	05268677	(D1)	29/07/2010	THE NORTH EAST FRAUD FORUM LIMITED	05755328		29/07/2010
LIMITED				NORTH EAST HEATING LTD	06721537		03/08/2010
NORTHDOWNS STEAM RAILWAY COMPANY	01605346	(C2)	29/07/2010	NORTH EAST HEATING LTD	06721537		03/08/2010
LIMITED (THE)	05560000		00/05/555	NORTH EAST HEATING LTD	06721537		03/08/2010
NORTHEAST AIRCONDITIONING LTD	05568868		30/07/2010		06721537		30/07/2010
NORTH EAST ARB LIMITED	05878056		28/07/2010		05657781	(F2)	03/08/2010
NORTH EAST ARB LIMITED	05878056		28/07/2010	LIMITED	0.6046000	/= o :	00/00/000
NORTH EAST ARB LIMITED	05878056		28/07/2010	NORTH EAST LEGAL SUPPORT TRUST	06948992	, ,	02/08/2010
NORTH EAST CAR CLINIC LIMITED	07334664		03/08/2010	NORTH EAST LINCOLNSHIRE MENTAL	04450913	(DT)	02/08/2010
NORTH EAST CAR CLINIC LIMITED	07334664	(CI)	03/08/2010	HEALTH (SERVICE USER & CARER)			
				INDEPENDENT FORUM			